Lattice Semiconductor Corporation - LFE2M70SE-7FN1152C Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - FPGAs (Field
Programmable Gate Array)
Embedded - FPGAs, or Field Programmable Gate Arrays,
are advanced integrated circuits that offer unparalleled
flexibility and performance for digital systems. Unlike
traditional fixed-function logic devices, FPGAs can be

C18 PT60A 1  T PT69A 1  T
LFE2M70E/SE and LFE2M100E/SE Logic Signal Connections: 1152 fpBGA
(Cont.)
LFE2M70E/SE LFE2M100E/SE
Ball
Number
Ball/Pad
Function Bank Dual Function Differential
Ball/Pad
Function Bank Dual Function Differential
5-19
Ordering Information
LatticeECP2/M Family Data Sheet
Industrial
Part Number I/Os Voltage  Grade Package Pins Temp. LUTs (K)
LFE2M100E-5FN1152C 520 1.2V -5 Lead-Free fpBGA 1152 COM 100
LFE2M100E-6FN1152C 520 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 1152 COM 100
LFE2M100E-7FN1152C 520 1.2V -7 Lead-Free fpBGA 1152 COM 100
LFE2M100E-5FN900C 416 1.2V -5 Lead-Free fpBGA 900 COM 100
LFE2M100E-6FN900C 416 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 900 COM 100
LFE2M100E-7FN900C 416 1.2V -7 Lead-Free fpBGA 900 COM 100
Part Number I/Os Voltage  Grade Package Pins Temp. LUTs (K)
LFE2M20E-5FN484I 304 1.2V -5 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 IND 20
LFE2M20E-6FN484I 304 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 IND 20
LFE2M20E-5FN256I 140 1.2V -5 Lead-Free fpBGA 256 IND 20
LFE2M20E-6FN256I 140 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 256 IND 20
Part Number I/Os Voltage  Grade Package Pins Temp. LUTs (K)
LFE2M35E-5FN672I 410 1.2V -5 Lead-Free fpBGA 672 IND 35
LFE2M35E-6FN672I 410 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 672 IND 35
LFE2M35E-5FN484I 303 1.2V -5 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 IND 35
LFE2M35E-6FN484I 303 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 IND 35
LFE2M35E-5FN256I 140 1.2V -5 Lead-Free fpBGA 256 IND 35
LFE2M35E-6FN256I 140 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 256 IND 35
Part Number I/Os Voltage  Grade Package Pins Temp. LUTs (K)
LFE2M50E-5FN900I 410 1.2V -5 Lead-Free fpBGA 900 Ind 50
LFE2M50E-6FN900I 410 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 900 Ind 50
LFE2M50E-5FN672I 372 1.2V -5 Lead-Free fpBGA 672 Ind 50
LFE2M50E-6FN672I 372 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 672 Ind 50
LFE2M50E-5FN484I 270 1.2V -5 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 Ind 50
LFE2M50E-6FN484I 270 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 Ind 50
Part Number I/Os Voltage  Grade Package Pins Temp. LUTs (K)
LFE2M70E-5FN1152I 436 1.2V -5 Lead-Free fpBGA 1152 Ind 70
LFE2M70E-6FN1152I 436 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 1152 Ind 70
LFE2M70E-5FN900I 416 1.2V -5 Lead-Free fpBGA 900 Ind 70
LFE2M70E-6FN900I 416 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 900 Ind 70
September 2013 Data Sheet DS1006
© 2013 Lattice Semiconductor Corp. All Lattice trademarks, registered trademarks, patents, and disclaimers are as listed at www.latticesemi.com/legal. All other brand
or product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. The specifications and information herein are subject to change without notice.
www.latticesemi.com 7-1 DS1006 Revision History